
BOARD NUMBER

2 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
3 180's RESULT 2

0 BOARD NUMBER

2 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
4 180's RESULT 2

0 BOARD NUMBER

2 5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
5 180's RESULT 1

1 BOARD NUMBER

2 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
6 180's RESULT 0

0 BOARD NUMBER

2 3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
7 180's RESULT 2 2

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
3 180's RESULT 0

1 BOARD NUMBER

2 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
4 180's RESULT 2

0 BOARD NUMBER

2 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
7 180's RESULT 1

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
1 180's RESULT 2

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
6 180's RESULT 0

2 BOARD NUMBER

1 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
1 180's RESULT 0

2 BOARD NUMBER

1 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
3 180's RESULT 0

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
2 180's RESULT 2

1 BOARD NUMBER

2 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
3 180's RESULT 2

2 BOARD NUMBER

0 3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
3 180's RESULT 2 www.bognor-darts.co.uk

0
2

(best of 3 legs)

Semi-finals
FinalJack Freeman

2024/2025 DIVISION 2 SINGLES KNOCKOUT RESULTS
Round 1 (32 players)

Round 2 (16 players)
Quarter-finals

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

Jill Mitchell
Jack Freeman
Charlie Roberts

Alfie Taylor
Charlie Roberts

Callum Levett
Andy Murphy

Callum Levett

Callum Levett

Charlie Roberts

Callum Levett

Simon Langridge

Phil Wilson
Keiran Thair
Phil Wilson

Callum Levett
Simon Langridge

Mike Davis

Steve Raven

Ian Kewin
Ian Kewin
Simon Langridge

Simon Langridge
Fallon Cole

Martyn Payne
Harrison Ryan
Ian Bennison

Ian Bennison
Martyn Payne

Pete Mitchell
Jay Middleton

Martyn Payne
Callum Levett
Pete Mitchell

Jordan Warne
Ryan Taylor

WINNERS
Jordan Warne
Pete Mitchell

Pete Mitchell
Mark Wingate

Mark Wingate
Alex Harwood

Mark Wingate

Simon Mitchell

Gary Lambert
Bradley White

Jacob Attfield
Riley Harwood
Simon Mitchell

Gary Pavey

Gary Lambert

Pete Mitchell
Martin Austin

Riley Harwood

Ian Beatty
Martin Austin x1 Preliminary Match between Nad Pranskus & Martin Austin. Austin won 2-0

Simon Mitchell
Martin Austin

Ollie Carter
Paul Palfrey

Ollie Carter
Martin Austin


